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From: "Berwyn Jones" -
To: "Rick Bellwood" -
e simbnid@anl eam>: "Trydy Howel
, "Alan Upshal
Sent: Thursday, March 11, 2004 4:04 PM

Subject: Re: Welsh film and Orlando festival

[ am enthusiastic about another film festival. If open to the public and

well advertised, it can bring in some profit. Catrin Brace is located in the
Welsh Assembly Government office in New York City, and is able to cover the
cost of the films! She will not be available to discuss the Festival until

some events she is presently working on are complete, but I expect to hear
from her in a few weeks at most.

Her Email is catrin_brace@hotmail.com I urge Mark to contact her and
discuss working together. He and his colleagues would also be welcome in
Buffalo, as a commentator on the films shown there, as far as [ am

concerned. However, we have no funds to support them unless Catrin does. The
better show we can do, the more I like it.

Berwyn
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From: "Alan Linehall" camaktimss oo -

To: <b icast.n 10l.com>;
<g ans-wh e »

Sent: Weuiicouay, wiaicn 1u, 2004 8:0/ PM

Subject: Re: Welsh film and Orlando festival

Perhpas a section of every festival could be designated as a "Welsh film
festival" especially if the Welsh Administration wants to support it. It
would enhance the Festival contents, make it more of a festival and be
wonderful for cross atlantic connections and might even bring in some "star"
people to enhance the quality.

it as a very good idea to follow up on.
Alan

3/11/2004
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From: "Rick Bellwood" <bucki

To: ' iy Aiowelis urshy"
Cc: "whoga “wngoa@en ) ynjones@att.net>

Sent: Tuesday, March 09, 2004 1:33 PM

Subject: Re: Welsh film and Orlando festival

Hello all,
You may not be aware that we are having a Welsh Film Festival in Buffalo.
It is being run by Catrin Brace, who is covering all the costs and arranging

the films.

Berwyn has been in contact with her about this and may be able to provide
more details.

I just advise caution. It is great to have this kind of enthusiasm and
interest, but let's be careful not to upset anyone along the way. Perhaps
Catrin and Mark could work together?

Myfanwy

3/9/2004
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From: "WNGGA" <wngga@comcast.net>

To: "My~ ' I€ owells Murphy"
<gh o) , & udll upsnall"
<au

Cc: "wn_ _ J9a@

Sent: Tuesday, March 09, 2004 8:03 AM

Subject: Fw: Welsh film and Orlando festival

BOT members of the Orlando Committee:

At the planning meeting in Orlando, there was some interest expressed in the
possibility of our hosting a Welsh film festival at NAFOW 2005. In the

past, Mark Woods, an American graduate student in film studies at Glamorgan
University, has discussed with me the idea of holding such an event and I

have suggested he consider NAFOW as a possible venue. In a recent
correspondence, I asked him to send a proposal to the Orlando committee
which would outline the nature of the project for the planning committee's
consideration. When it is available, I will send this proposal on to you

(or the appropriate subcommittee) so that it can be discussed and action

taken. For now, I thought you might be interested in reading our
correspondence. He mentions Steven Blandford who is a scholar of Welsh film
and head of the Department of Arts and Media at Glamorgan and Dai Smith, who
is an eminent historian, television producer/presenter, former head of BBC
Wales and the current Pro-Vice Chancellor of Glamorgan University.

Yours truly,
John Ellis

----- Original Message-----

From: Mark Woods [mailto

Sent: Friday, March 05, 2004 3:18 PM

To: Ellis, John

Subject: FW: Welsh film and Orlando festival

Dear John,

I brought this idea to my supervisors at U of Glamorgan, and the
response

was positive. So, yes, I'm interested in this opportunity.

I thought I might have a small proposal ready by now, but I didn't get
through to Welsh Film Commission Sgrin, S4C-TV, and BBC Wales
regarding

their part in this.

Steve Blandford has offered help and ideas about adding a panel of
Welsh
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film experts & producers to complement a short program of film. He's
presenting the idea to Dai Smith very soon.

I'll look forward to discussing this with you soon.
Best,

Mark

From: Woods M (HLaSS - HaSS) [mailto:m
Sent: Thursday, March 04, 2004 11:31 AM

To: sicacy nnuwuic-veaviia.

Subject: FW: Welsh film and Orlando festival

From: Ellis, John [mailto: |
Sent: 16 February 2004 19:37

To: Woods M (HLaSS - HaSS)

Subject: Welsh film and Orlando festival

Dear Mark,

Would you be at all interested in putting together something on Welsh
film for the 2005 North American Festival of Wales? It will be held

at

the Coronado Springs Resort (Walt Disney World) in Orlando over the
Labor Day weekend in 2005. We expect about 1000 registered guests and
hope to attract local Floridians as well, so it should be a great

venue

for a film festival or event of some kind.

We are holding a planning meeting for the Orlando festival on March 6.
If your interested, let me know and I will convey the idea to the
festival committee.

Yours truly,

John Ellis

Executive Director

Welsh National Gymanfa Ganu Association
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